
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 908 - LBX - DRINK - DINE  85 days Mon 1/28/19 Thu 5/23/19

2 Mobilization 1 day Mon 1/28/19 Mon 1/28/19

3 Site Utilities 1 day Mon 1/28/19 Mon 1/28/19

4 Temp. Power 0 days Mon 1/28/19 Mon 1/28/19 3

5 Sanitary Facilites 0 days Mon 1/28/19 Mon 1/28/19 3

6 Deffered City Submittals 19 days Mon 1/28/19 Wed 2/20/19 2FS-1 day

7 Fire Life Safety 4 days Fri 2/8/19 Wed 2/13/19

8 Wet Fire Sprinklers 4 days Fri 2/8/19 Wed 2/13/19

9 Ansul Fire Supression 5 days Mon 1/28/19 Fri 2/1/19

10 Plan Check / Permits 6 days Thu 2/14/19 Wed 2/20/19 7,8

11 Steel Shop Drawings 14 days Tue 1/29/19 Fri 2/15/19 2

12 Architect Review & Approvals 3 days Sat 2/16/19 Tue 2/19/19 11,2

13 Interior Scope 84 days Mon 1/28/19 Thu 5/23/19 2

14 Layout 0 days Mon 1/28/19 Mon 1/28/19 2

15 GPR 0 days Mon 1/28/19 Mon 1/28/19

16 Revised Plans / Owner / LL Delays 7 days Tue 1/29/19 Wed 2/6/19 14

17 2nd Layout 2 days Thu 2/7/19 Fri 2/8/19 16

18 Sawcut 1 day Mon 2/11/19 Mon 2/11/19 16,17

19 Concrete Demo 2 days Tue 2/12/19 Wed 2/13/19 18

20 Underground Utilities 4 days Thu 2/14/19 Mon 2/18/19 19

21 Plumbing 4 days Thu 2/14/19 Mon 2/18/19

22 Electrical 3 days Thu 2/14/19 Sat 2/16/19

23 Underground Inpsections 1 day Tue 2/19/19 Tue 2/19/19 21,22

24 Backfill & Compact 1 day Wed 2/20/19 Wed 2/20/19 21,22,23

25 Methane Barrier Install 3 days Thu 2/21/19 Mon 2/25/19 24

26 Set Epoxy Dowels 1 day Tue 2/26/19 Tue 2/26/19 25

27 Deputy Inpsections 1 day Wed 2/27/19 Wed 2/27/19 26,25,24

28 Rebar Inspection 0 days Wed 2/27/19 Wed 2/27/19 26,27

29 Concrete Pour Back 1 day Thu 2/28/19 Thu 2/28/19 28

30 Rough Scope 38 days Mon 2/11/19 Tue 4/2/19

31 Frame Walls 14 days Thu 2/14/19 Mon 3/4/19 14,15,19

32  Owner Delay- Construct 2HR Wall 12 days Mon 2/11/19 Mon 2/25/19 16,17

33 Set Bar & Vanity steel 5 days Thu 2/28/19 Wed 3/6/19 31FS-3 days

34 Install Door frames 1 day Tue 3/5/19 Tue 3/5/19 31
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35 Frame Loft / 2nd Floor 4 days Tue 3/5/19 Fri 3/8/19 31

36 Fire Sprinklers 5 days Tue 3/5/19 Mon 3/11/19 31

37 Electrical Rough Walls 6 days Thu 3/7/19 Thu 3/14/19 31FS+2 days

38 Beer Line Conduits 3 days Wed 3/13/19 Fri 3/15/19 37FS-2 days

39 Rough Plumbing 6 days Thu 3/7/19 Thu 3/14/19 31FS+2 days

40 Owner supplied Roof top 
Equipment 

0 days Thu 3/14/19 Thu 3/14/19 39

41 Roof top Equip. 
Framing/Condensate Pad 

2 days Fri 3/1/19 Mon 3/4/19 29

42 Rough Inspection 0 days Fri 3/15/19 Fri 3/15/19 35,37,38,39,41

43 Install Hoods 1 day Mon 3/18/19 Mon 3/18/19 42

44 Owner Rough walk 0 days Wed 3/20/19 Wed 3/20/19 43FS+2 days

45 Grease Duct 6 days Thu 3/21/19 Thu 3/28/19 44

46 Grease Duct Inspection 0 days Thu 3/28/19 Thu 3/28/19 45

47 Fire Wrap 3 days Fri 3/29/19 Tue 4/2/19 45,46

48 Fire Wrap Inspections 0 days Tue 4/2/19 Tue 4/2/19 47

49 Roof Patch 2 days Mon 3/18/19 Tue 3/19/19 42

50 Set RTU & Captive air  Equipment 2 days Fri 3/15/19 Mon 3/18/19 40

51 HVAC Distribution 10 days Tue 3/5/19 Mon 3/18/19 41

52 1 side drywall 4 days Thu 3/21/19 Tue 3/26/19 44

53 Insulation Walls 3 days Mon 3/25/19 Wed 3/27/19 52FS-2 days

54 2nd side drywall 5 days Tue 3/26/19 Mon 4/1/19 53FS-2 days

55 Screw Inspections Walls / Soffits 0 days Mon 4/1/19 Mon 4/1/19 54

56 Back of House Finishes 21 days Wed 3/27/19 Wed 4/24/19

57 Drywall Finishing 3 days Tue 4/2/19 Thu 4/4/19 54,55

58 Install-Owner supplied Walk in 
cooler 

1 day Fri 4/5/19 Fri 4/5/19 55FS+3 days

59 Storefront Glazing Rework 2 days Tue 4/2/19 Wed 4/3/19 54

60 FRP BOH 3 days Wed 3/27/19 Fri 3/29/19 57FS-7 days

61 Acoustic Ceilings BOH 4 days Mon 4/1/19 Thu 4/4/19 60

62 Drop lighting 2 days Fri 4/5/19 Mon 4/8/19 61

63 HVAC Registers 1 day Fri 4/5/19 Fri 4/5/19 61

64 FS Head Install 1 day Fri 4/5/19 Fri 4/5/19 61

65 Overhead Inspection 0 days Mon 4/8/19 Mon 4/8/19 61,62,63,64

66 Drop ceiling tiles 1 day Tue 4/9/19 Tue 4/9/19 65
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67 Epoxy flooring 5 days Wed 4/10/19 Tue 4/16/19 66

68 Stair Treads 1 day Wed 4/17/19 Wed 4/17/19 67

69 Owner Stainless steel & Kitchen 
Install 

5 days Thu 4/18/19 Wed 4/24/19 68

70 FOH Finishes 38 days Tue 4/2/19 Thu 5/23/19

71 Drywall finish 9 days Tue 4/2/19 Fri 4/12/19 54,55

72 Bar FRP 1 day Mon 4/15/19 Mon 4/15/19 71

73 Restroom Tile 10 days Thu 4/4/19 Wed 4/17/19 71FS-7 days

74 Grind & seal Concrete floors 0 days Mon 4/22/19 Mon 4/22/19 73FS+3 days

75 Owner Stainless steel & Kitchen 
Install 

3 days Thu 4/18/19 Mon 4/22/19 68

76 Paint 5 days Mon 4/15/19 Fri 4/19/19 71

77 Granite Install 3 days Thu 4/18/19 Mon 4/22/19 73

78 Light Fixtures Install 2 days Mon 4/22/19 Tue 4/23/19 76

79 HVAC Registiers 3 days Mon 4/22/19 Wed 4/24/19 76

80 Owner millwork install 10 days Mon 4/22/19 Fri 5/3/19 76

81 Install Tables & Chairs 4 days Fri 4/26/19 Wed 5/1/19 76FS+4 days

82 Restroom Partitions & Accsesories 2 days Mon 4/22/19 Tue 4/23/19 76

83 Doors install 3 days Mon 4/22/19 Wed 4/24/19 76

84 Beer Lines 3 days Mon 4/22/19 Wed 4/24/19 76

85 AV Install 2 days Thu 4/25/19 Fri 4/26/19 84

86 Ansul & FLS Pretest 1 day Mon 4/29/19 Mon 4/29/19 85

87 MEP Finals 3 days Tue 4/30/19 Thu 5/2/19 86

88 Health Inspection 3 days Fri 5/3/19 Tue 5/7/19 87

89 Building Final 1 day Wed 5/8/19 Wed 5/8/19 88

90 POS Install 1 day Thu 5/9/19 Thu 5/9/19 89

91 Punch walk 0 wks Thu 5/9/19 Thu 5/9/19 90

92 Punch List Sign off 2 wks Fri 5/10/19 Thu 5/23/19 91

93 Turnover 0 days Tue 5/14/19 Tue 5/14/19 91FS+3 days
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